
Various

Sensory Characteristics:
Pink Salmon get their name 
from their pink colored meat. 
The light color is a result of 
their low oil content.     

Pink Salmon is the smallest and most 
abundant of the five wild salmon species. 
Pink Salmon are referred to as humpbacks 
because male Pinks have a pronounced 
hump at breeding time. Pink Salmon 
accounts for the majority of canned Salmon. 
These fisheries generally operate in the water 
column with minimal impact on the ocean COOL: wild caught USA

General Information:Warehouse Specifications:

Master Case Dimensions:

Pallet Configuration:
Gross Weight:

  PINK SALMON
Oncorhynchus gorbuscha

127
4.40g
0.810g
1.348g

  Polyunsaturated 0.811g
46mg
75mg
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g
20.50g
117iu
0.0mg
7mg
0.38mg

www.NorthernProducts.com

Great Northern Products, Ltd.

Average size and Weight:

Product Available / Frozen
Pinks are available fresh (dressed, fillets and 
portions), frozen (H&G, fillets, steaks and 
portions), and as a value-added product 
(smoked, canned and patties).
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Per 100gram serving size
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column with minimal impact on the ocean 
bottom or other habitat.

COOL: wild caught, USA

Fishing Season: Pink Salmon

Nutritional Value:

Calories (kcal)
July Thru September - Pinks are found from 
Washington’s Puget Sound to Alaska, and 
from Russia to North Korea, including the 
Bering Sea.  Pink Salmon are harvested in 
mass quantities by purse seines with limited 
amounts harvested by set, gill, and drift net 
fisheries. 

Total Fat
  Saturated

Oncorhynchus gorbuscha

Cholesterol

  Monounsaturated

Latin Name: 

Calcium
Iron

With an average weight of one to three 
pounds, Pinks are the smallest of the Salmon 
and do not offer large fillets.

Ingredients:

Quality Control: HACCP
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