

# PINK SALMON

Oncorhynchus gorbuscha





# **Warehouse Specifications:**

Master Case Dimensions:

Gross Weight: Various Pallet Configuration:

## **Nutritional Value:**

Per 100gram serving size

Calories (kcal)	127
Total Fat	4.40g
Saturated	0.810g
Monounsaturated	1.348g
Polyunsaturated	0.811g
Cholesterol	46mg
Sodium	75mg
Total Carb	0.0g
Dietary Fiber	0.0g
Sugars	0.0g
Protein	20.50g
Vitamin A	117iu
Vitamin C	0.0mg
Calcium	7mg
Iron	0.38mg

#### **General Information:**

Pink Salmon is the smallest and most abundant of the five wild salmon species. Pink Salmon are referred to as humpbacks because male Pinks have a pronounced hump at breeding time. Pink Salmon accounts for the majority of canned Salmon. These fisheries generally operate in the water column with minimal impact on the ocean bottom or other habitat.

#### **Latin Name:**

Oncorhynchus gorbuscha

#### **Fishing Season:**

July Thru September - Pinks are found from Washington's Puget Sound to Alaska, and from Russia to North Korea, including the Bering Sea. Pink Salmon are harvested in mass quantities by purse seines with limited amounts harvested by set, gill, and drift net fisheries.

#### Average size and Weight:

With an average weight of one to three pounds, Pinks are the smallest of the Salmon and do not offer large fillets.

#### Product Available / Frozen

Pinks are available fresh (dressed, fillets and portions), frozen (H&G, fillets, steaks and portions), and as a value-added product (smoked, canned and patties).

# **Sensory Characteristics:**

Pink Salmon get their name from their pink colored meat. The light color is a result of their low oil content.

COOL: wild caught, USA

## Ingredients:

Pink Salmon

**Quality Control: HACCP** 



**Great Northern Products, Ltd.** 

PO Box 7622

Warwick, RI 02887 USA
Phone: +1.401.490.4590
Fax: +1.401.490.5595
Domestic@NorthernProducts.com
www.NorthernProducts.com